

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14299/2018

Tirth Singh Bindra S/o Shri Harnam Singh Bindra (Senior Citizen)
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through The Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma through
VC

For Respondent(s) : Mr. P.C. Sharma through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

19/01/2022

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead the person to whom the allotment has been made.

List after two weeks.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /23

सत्यमेव जयते