

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14299/2018

Tirth Singh Bindra S/o Shri Harnam Singh Bindra (Senior Citizen)
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through The Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

26/02/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on
30.04.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J